GANDHI VIDYA MANDIR SR.SEC. SCHOOL, FATEHABAD-125050

FEE STRUCTURE (2024-25)
YEARLY CHARGES (For new students only)

REGISTRATION FEE NO
3000/ 1st to 5
Rs. E
ADMISSION FEE Rs.4000/- 6" to 8"
; 9" to 10+2
Rs. 4000/-
SECURITY NO o
MONTHLY SCHOOL FEE (For all students)
1=~
Rs. 2350/
3rd’ 4!.' sl.
Rs. 2450/
6[.' 7l., 8!.
Rs. 2550/
9% 10"
Rs. 2700/
12" (Hum.)
Rs. 3600/
_— 12" (Med /N.Med)

* Diary / Message Book & I.D Card charges or any other charge will be charged separately.
Note:-
I. Admission fee and monthly school fee are not refundable.

2. Transportation charges will be extra.

3. No SLC will be issued until all dues are paid.

4. The Parents shall be required to deposit the fee payable at the time of admission at the school’s fee
counter by cheque or through online mode.

3. Fee is to be deposited monthly. The First monthly school fee is to be paid at the time of admission
alongwith admission fee. The rest is to be paid monthly by the 10" of every month.

6. Thgl: school fees of the month May + June is to be paid by 10th of May & Feb + March is to be paid by

10™ of Feb.

After 10" of every month Rs. 5/ per day Late fee fine will be chargd.

8. If the payment is not received upto three months , the name of the child will be struck off from the
school rolls.

9. In case of cheque returned due to any reason, late fee fine & bank penalty charges will also be charged.
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